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Jenna Efford

Megane Tardif
Sarah-Maude Lebel
Esther Feinberg
Alexandra Slivca
Laurie Pagé

Mégan St-Amour
Emilie Beaucage
Akéane Benoit-Lafond
Kim Paillé

Maithée Cossette
Kiara Hartnell

Katrine Roy

Miryam Therrien
Jessica Morin
Anne-Sophie Bérubé
Kiara Coulombe

Julia Zibrev
Anne-Frédérique Conn
Vicky Leclerc
Francesca Margani
Cindy Chamberland
Jordan Isabella Lavoie
Frédérique Mimar
Megan Lefebvre
Fériel Daoust-Zidane

WD Amelia Asparian
WD Alicia Boucher

Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Pierrefonds

6 aolt 2015 to 9 aodt 2015
Pre-Novice Women (Group 1 Evé. 42) Short Program

Classement - partie

Club

Mount Pearl Paradise
Ste-Marie

Chicoutimi

St-Bruno

Mercier

Loretteville

Masson / Angers
Laval

St-Hyacinthe

Le Gardeur
Victoriaville

Nepean

Les Lames d'Argent
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Coaticook
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Boucherville
Cote-St-Luc
Terrebonne
Mascouche

Dorval
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
St-Michel

Cendrillon
Rosemont

Laval
L'Ancienne-Lorette

Region

NL

CACH

SL
RS
SO

CACH

ou
LV
RA
LN
cC
EO
LV
cC
ER

CACH

RS
LC
LN
LN
LC

CACH

LO
MC
MA
MC
LV

CACH

Guylaine Séguin

—_—

SKATECANADA

6-ao(it-2015 16:09:18

Eric Bergeron

Points

34.35
30.97
28.72
24.00
23.90
23.88
22.63
22.41
22.36
22.13
21.97
21.87
21.20
20.70
20.50
18.80
18.79
18.68
17.91
17.75
17.14
17.03
16.87
16.18
16.15
15.81

PATINAGECANADY



